
* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 56 Oude                    * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2      29    10     2     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    1    14     9     9     2     2     3     3     2     2     4    16 DIVERS

    5     5     0     0     0     0 OS2       2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  8 Deelnemers

    5     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 21-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  3  151728 BE4006566-22 14.20310 1372.8970 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  4       2 BE4006529-22 14.21110 1364.6650 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00  6.00  6.00  6.00     -         -10.00 6.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   41.50   2

  3 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  2  164569 BE2035954-21 14.31080 1358.5773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  4       2 BE2048036-22 14.32370 1342.1422 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  2       3 BE4046426-17 14.23210 1338.5796 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    1.50   5

  6 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  6  167053 BE2048139-22 14.36220 1321.9705 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   6

  7 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  1       4 BE4006506-22 14.25110 1317.2739 6333  16.50   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -20.00 4.00 4.00 6.00 4.00    -    -     -   72.50   7

  8 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  2       2 BE2048167-22 14.36560 1316.0688 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  6       3 BE2048003-22 14.35060 1315.4996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  4  1  160937 BE4062581-22 14.33050 1307.5450 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  7       3 BE2048171-22 14.38210 1301.5427 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  1  157342 BE4023188-21 14.31290 1295.1735 6333   1.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     - 20.00         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   21.50  12

 13 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  9       4 BE2048143-22 14.39160 1292.3130 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  13

 14 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  5       5 BE2048124-22 14.39440 1287.6644 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  14

 15 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  4       2 BE4026085-17 14.32120 1287.5777 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  15

 16 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  2  1  168339 BE4062481-22 14.42251 1271.2666 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  16

 17 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  8       4 BE2048024-22 14.40130 1263.8090 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  3       3 BE4023197-21 14.34370 1262.6080 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  18

 19 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  5  5       5 BE4006568-22 14.30420 1257.0671 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 15.00/N 5    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 5.00    -     -   20.50  19

 20 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  5       4 BE4187506-21 14.35260 1254.3875 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  20

 21 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  8       6 BE4019161-19 14.43330 1250.8648 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  21

 22 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 17  2  163622 BE3083296-22 14.42490 1231.9388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  5  2       5 BE4073091-19 14.38120 1227.3167 2000   0.50*     -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   10.50  23

 24 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 17  1       2 BE4069283-22 14.44010 1220.9078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  3       7 BE4179384-20 14.49400 1196.0835 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  25

 26 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  9       5 BE2048040-22 14.49440 1177.7362 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 11  1       8 BE2048108-22 14.57290 1132.6907 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  27

 28 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 10  3       6 BE2035957-21 14.55390 1129.8936 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  4.00    4.00  28

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : DIVERSEN DAG 1.00 / 

COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 1.00 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 169 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    4     4     0     0     0     0 AS2      76    15     3     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    3    32    15    15     3     2     5     4     3     2    17    63 DIVERS

    4     4     0     0     0     0 OS2       2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    4     4     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    4     4     0     0     0     0 GROEP     2     2     2     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 21-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 15  163576 BE2099123-23 14.30240 1358.6047 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 20       2 BE2099183-23 14.32200 1337.1335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2  163252 BE6077969-23 14.32370 1331.4014 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -15.0010.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   26.50   3

  4 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  6  164569 BE2097434-23 14.34030 1326.6344 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  4  167053 BE2098732-23 14.36180 1322.6683 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   5

  6 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 18       3 BE2099182-23 14.33580 1319.5160 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  7  2  175222 BE4042643-23 14.43080 1316.1392 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   7

  8 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 19       2 BE2098774-23 14.37220 1311.5912 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   8

  9 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 21       3 BE2098798-23 14.37360 1309.1928 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50   9

 10 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  4  158670 BE4040180-23 14.31370 1304.6732 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  10

 11 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 12       4 BE2098780-23 14.39340 1289.3208 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  11

 12 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 10       5 BE2098712-23 14.39390 1288.4921 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  12

 13 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  2       2 BE2097410-23 14.38040 1285.0260 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  1       4 BE2099178-23 14.37370 1281.7762 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  3       5 BE2099115-23 14.37420 1280.9397 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  3       3 BE2097440-23 14.38480 1277.7096 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25  3  163622 BE4046532-23 14.38560 1269.0434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  1  151728 BE4054435-23 14.29360 1268.6288 3333   3.00   6.00   6.00  6.00     -     -     -     - 20.00         -10.00 6.0020.00 4.00    -    -    -    -    -     -   81.00  18

 19 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 20       6 BE2098776-23 14.43130 1253.9947 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  19

 20 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  4  171210 BE4048072-23 14.46320 1253.9795 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25  4       2 BE4046875-23 14.40440 1251.5706 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 10       6 BE2099199-23 14.41280 1244.2394 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  1       2 BE4042934-23 14.37350 1243.6577 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  23

 24 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  7  1       2 BE4042621-23 14.51120 1240.9490 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  24

 25 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  3  157342 BE4043837-23 14.37370 1232.9267 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    6.50  25

 26 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15 14       4 BE2097401-23 14.43440 1230.5758 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  5       7 BE2099146-23 14.43050 1229.1246 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  7       8 BE2099181-23 14.43210 1226.6667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  4       5 BE4187780-23 14.44150 1225.8399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25 21       3 BE4046739-23 14.43290 1225.7860 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  7  4       3 BE4042651-23 14.52570 1225.7573 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  31

 32 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15 11       6 BE2097449-23 14.44350 1222.8037 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25 17       4 BE4044908-23 14.44040 1220.4525 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  1       7 BE2097428-23 14.46060 1209.1771 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  8       9 BE2099200-23 14.45260 1207.7972 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 VAN DER STOCK HERMA WOUBRECH   1  6  2  158428 BE4046339-23 14.41230 1205.8455 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 19       2 BE4048024-23 14.52320 1201.1927 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  2       7 BE2098778-23 14.49130 1199.9497 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 169 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  8       3 BE4048064-23 14.52420 1199.7898 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  7       8 BE2097448-23 14.47350 1196.1405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  3       2 BE4054459-23 14.36540 1195.6501 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -         - 3.00 2.00    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   18.50  41

 42 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  7  5       4 BE4042691-23 14.56460 1193.8814 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  42

 43 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  1       4 BE4048013-23 14.54220 1185.9386 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  3       3 BE4042930-23 14.44350 1178.9721 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.50  44

 45 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 12       5 BE4048014-23 14.55270 1177.1055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 12      10 BE2099127-23 14.49190 1174.1309 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  2       3 BE4054437-23 14.39150 1173.9110 2000   1.50      -      -     -  6.00     -  6.00     -     -  6.00/E 2 3.00 2.00    -    - 4.00 6.00    -    -    -     -   34.50  47

 48 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  9       9 BE2097419-23 14.51070 1166.1911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 20       6 BE4048016-23 14.58310 1152.7999 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  5       8 BE2098792-23 14.55190 1149.5791 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  50

 51 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  9      11 BE2099122-23 14.53500 1137.2607 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  7  7       5 BE4042738-23 15.05020 1130.2215 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  52

 53 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 17       7 BE4048001-23 15.01490 1127.7418 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  4  168339 BE4040788-23 15.01111 1113.4636 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 4.25     -    4.75  54

 55 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  7       9 BE2098711-23 15.00390 1108.8815 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  55

 56 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  3      10 BE2098736-23 15.00520 1107.2890 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  56

 57 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 22       8 BE4048062-23 15.04470 1106.1268 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1       2 BE4043633-23 14.57430 1105.1698 2000   1.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         - 3.00 0.50    -    - 1.00    -    -    -    -     -    6.00  58

 59 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25 16       5 BE4046465-23 14.58130 1103.9379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 13 11  158647 BE4045458-23 14.55380 1089.3591 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  60

 61 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 13      11 BE2098718-23 15.03250 1088.8843 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  61

 62 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25  9       6 BE4198801-23 15.00250 1087.7917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 62 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 25 12       7 BE4046858-23 15.00250 1087.7917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 64 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1  7  6       2 BE4113140-23 14.54450 1086.9914 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  64

 65 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 16      12 BE2099104-23 15.01070 1082.4484 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 21       9 BE4048086-23 15.08170 1081.6679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 23      10 BE4048073-23 15.09400 1072.2965 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  8      10 BE2098743-23 15.04000 1068.6299 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1  8  3  160937 BE4202544-23 15.00400 1068.1659 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  69

 70 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  2      11 BE4048054-23 15.10220 1067.6159 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  6      13 BE2099147-23 15.04140 1060.5749 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  6      12 BE4048068-23 15.11330 1059.7957 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  5       4 BE4042929-23 15.02060 1043.1953 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  73

 74 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  2       2 BE4198734-23 15.15211 1018.0665 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  74

 75 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 27      13 BE4048015-23 15.18450 1014.5778 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15 10      11 BE2098750-23 15.12230 1013.4599 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

 77 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 11      12 BE2098714-23 15.15040 1012.0335 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  77

 78 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23  6      13 BE2098715-23 15.15070 1011.7271 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  78

 79 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 13 13       2 BE2062524-23 15.07260 1007.7091 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  79

 80 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 18      14 BE2098709-23 15.17160  998.7226 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  80

 81 VAN DER STOCK HERMA WOUBRECH   1  6  5       2 BE4046353-23 15.09580  990.3813 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          81

 82 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 15  5      12 BE2097450-23 15.16340  988.0068 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    - 15.75   15.75  82

 83 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 23 16      15 BE2098717-23 15.19180  986.7277 1000   0.50      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    0.50  83



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 169 Jaarse                 * Basis: 155000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 84 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 13      14 BE4048077-23 15.26350  969.5706 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          84

 85 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  5      15 BE4048019-23 15.26500  968.1998 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          85

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-17.1005,5 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  * STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  3       5 BE4048458-23 15.35310  879.9856 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     - 10.00/E 4    -    -    -    -    -    - 6.00 5.00    -     -   21.00   *

  * BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  3       3 BE4040797-23 15.42471  873.1955 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

  * DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  4  4       4 BE4054467-23 15.32070  833.1363 2000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

  * BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  4  1       4 BE4040799-23 15.56120  816.3870 1000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -  4.00/A 2    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -    4.00   *

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug : MIEZEN 0.50 1.50 / MIEZEN 0.75 0.75 / 

STICHELMANS MIKE 0.51 / DE STERCKE ETIENNE 0.17 / COPPENS FREDDY-SEGERS PETRA 1.08 / JANSSENS DANNY 0.51 / 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 225 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00        0.25  0.50  0.75  1.00  1.50  2.00  4.00 12.00 20.00 50.00 50.00       STUNT   WBS   BON  V.I.  POEL   BOM    A2    A3    A4    A5   DAG   TRT       

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----       

    0     0     0     0     0     0 AS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 DIVERS

    0     0     0     0     0     0 OS2       0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN      * (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0 RAKEND    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIA            *  14 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0 GROEP     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 KLEINI            * KLACHTEN:tel 046819.13.53 tot 21-05-24

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  3  151728 BE4006566-22 14.20310 1372.8970 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           1

  2 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  4       2 BE4006529-22 14.21110 1364.6650 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           2

  3 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 15  163576 BE2099123-23 14.30240 1358.6047 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           3

  4 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  2  164569 BE2035954-21 14.31080 1358.5773 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           4

  5 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  5       2 BE2048036-22 14.32370 1342.1422 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           5

  6 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  2       3 BE4046426-17 14.23210 1338.5796 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           6

  7 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 20       2 BE2099183-23 14.32200 1337.1335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           7

  8 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  2  163252 BE6077969-23 14.32370 1331.4014 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           8

  9 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 12       3 BE2097434-23 14.34030 1326.6344 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -           9

 10 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 15  167053 BE2098732-23 14.36180 1322.6683 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          10

 11 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  6       2 BE2048139-22 14.36220 1321.9705 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          11

 12 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 18       3 BE2099182-23 14.33580 1319.5160 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          12

 13 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  1       4 BE4006506-22 14.25110 1317.2739 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          13

 14 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  4  175222 BE4042643-23 14.43080 1316.1392 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          14

 15 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  2       3 BE2048167-22 14.36560 1316.0688 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          15

 16 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 11       4 BE2048003-22 14.35060 1315.4996 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          16

 17 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 30       4 BE2098774-23 14.37220 1311.5912 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          17

 18 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 32       5 BE2098798-23 14.37360 1309.1928 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          18

 19 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 12  8  160937 BE4062581-22 14.33050 1307.5450 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          19

 20 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  4  158670 BE4040180-23 14.31370 1304.6732 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          20

 21 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  7       6 BE2048171-22 14.38210 1301.5427 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          21

 22 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  1  157342 BE4023188-21 14.31290 1295.1735 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          22

 23 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  9       7 BE2048143-22 14.39160 1292.3130 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          23

 24 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 23       8 BE2098780-23 14.39340 1289.3208 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          24

 25 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 21       9 BE2098712-23 14.39390 1288.4921 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          25

 26 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  5      10 BE2048124-22 14.39440 1287.6644 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          26

 27 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  4       2 BE4026085-17 14.32120 1287.5777 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          27

 28 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  7       5 BE2097410-23 14.38040 1285.0260 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          28

 29 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  1       4 BE2099178-23 14.37370 1281.7762 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          29

 30 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  3       5 BE2099115-23 14.37420 1280.9397 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          30

 31 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  8       6 BE2097440-23 14.38480 1277.7096 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          31

 32 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  6  5  168339 BE4062481-22 14.42251 1271.2666 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          32

 33 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42  3  163622 BE4046532-23 14.38560 1269.0434 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          33

 34 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  6       5 BE4054435-23 14.29360 1268.6288 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          34

 35 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 15       7 BE2048024-22 14.40130 1263.8090 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          35

 36 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  3       3 BE4023197-21 14.34370 1262.6080 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          36

 37 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  5       6 BE4006568-22 14.30420 1257.0671 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          37

 38 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  5       4 BE4187506-21 14.35260 1254.3875 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          38



* DENDERBOND NINOVE        * NOYON             19-05-24 * Los  : 12.30             S:0007 * 
* NINOVE                   * 225 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 155000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID NR     MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  KLEI   AS2   OS2  RAKE  GROE STUNT       WBS  BON V.I. POEL  BOM   A2   A3   A4   A5  DAG   TRT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 39 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 31      11 BE2098776-23 14.43130 1253.9947 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          39

 40 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  4  171210 BE4048072-23 14.46320 1253.9795 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          40

 41 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42  4       2 BE4046875-23 14.40440 1251.5706 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          41

 42 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  8      12 BE4019161-19 14.43330 1250.8648 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          42

 43 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 10       6 BE2099199-23 14.41280 1244.2394 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          43

 44 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  1       2 BE4042934-23 14.37350 1243.6577 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          44

 45 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  3       2 BE4042621-23 14.51120 1240.9490 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          45

 46 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  8       5 BE4043837-23 14.37370 1232.9267 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          46

 47 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 12       3 BE3083296-22 14.42490 1231.9388 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          47

 48 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 24       8 BE2097401-23 14.43440 1230.5758 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          48

 49 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  5       7 BE2099146-23 14.43050 1229.1246 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          49

 50 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12  2       6 BE4073091-19 14.38120 1227.3167 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          50

 51 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  7       8 BE2099181-23 14.43210 1226.6667 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          51

 52 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  9       9 BE4187780-23 14.44150 1225.8399 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          52

 53 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 23       4 BE4046739-23 14.43290 1225.7860 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          53

 54 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  6       3 BE4042651-23 14.52570 1225.7573 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          54

 55 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 19      10 BE2097449-23 14.44350 1222.8037 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          55

 56 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 11       5 BE4069283-22 14.44010 1220.9078 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          56

 57 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 19       6 BE4044908-23 14.44040 1220.4525 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          57

 58 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  3      11 BE2097428-23 14.46060 1209.1771 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          58

 59 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  8       9 BE2099200-23 14.45260 1207.7972 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          59

 60 VAN DER STOCK HERMA WOUBRECH   1  6  2  158428 BE4046339-23 14.41230 1205.8455 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          60

 61 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 19       2 BE4048024-23 14.52320 1201.1927 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          61

 62 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 13      13 BE2098778-23 14.49130 1199.9497 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          62

 63 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  8       3 BE4048064-23 14.52420 1199.7898 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          63

 64 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 14      12 BE2097448-23 14.47350 1196.1405 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          64

 65 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  3      14 BE4179384-20 14.49400 1196.0835 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          65

 66 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  8       7 BE4054459-23 14.36540 1195.6501 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          66

 67 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  7       4 BE4042691-23 14.56460 1193.8814 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          67

 68 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  1       4 BE4048013-23 14.54220 1185.9386 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          68

 69 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  3       3 BE4042930-23 14.44350 1178.9721 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          69

 70 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 20      13 BE2048040-22 14.49440 1177.7362 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          70

 71 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 12       5 BE4048014-23 14.55270 1177.1055 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          71

 72 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 12      10 BE2099127-23 14.49190 1174.1309 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          72

 73 DE STERCKE ETIENNE  S.M.LIER   1  9  7       8 BE4054437-23 14.39150 1173.9110 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          73

 74 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 17      14 BE2097419-23 14.51070 1166.1911 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          74

 75 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 20       6 BE4048016-23 14.58310 1152.7999 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          75

 76 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 16      15 BE2098792-23 14.55190 1149.5791 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          76

 77 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  9      11 BE2099122-23 14.53500 1137.2607 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          77

 78 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  1      16 BE2048108-22 14.57290 1132.6907 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          78

 79 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  9       5 BE4042738-23 15.05020 1130.2215 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          79

 80 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25  4      15 BE2035957-21 14.55390 1129.8936 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          80

 81 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 17       7 BE4048001-23 15.01490 1127.7418 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          81

 82 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 24       7 BE4069241-22 14.56120 1119.1655 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          82

 83 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  6  4       2 BE4040788-23 15.01111 1113.4636 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          83
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 84 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 13      16 BE4004264-22 14.57480 1113.4574 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          84

 85 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 18      17 BE2098711-23 15.00390 1108.8815 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          85

 86 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 14      18 BE2098736-23 15.00520 1107.2890 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          86

 87 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 22       8 BE4048062-23 15.04470 1106.1268 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          87

 88 STICHELMANS MIKE    LIEDEKER   1  5  1       2 BE4043633-23 14.57430 1105.1698 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          88

 89 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 18       8 BE4046465-23 14.58130 1103.9379 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          89

 90 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 13 11  158647 BE4045458-23 14.55380 1089.3591 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          90

 91 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 24      19 BE2098718-23 15.03250 1088.8843 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          91

 92 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42  9       9 BE4198801-23 15.00250 1087.7917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          92

 92 VAN DRIESSCHE JOHAN DENDERLE   1 42 14      10 BE4046858-23 15.00250 1087.7917 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          92

 94 JANSSENS DANNY      NINOVE     1 12 11       7 BE4113140-23 14.54450 1086.9914 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          94

 95 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20 16      12 BE2099104-23 15.01070 1082.4484 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          95

 96 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 21       9 BE4048086-23 15.08170 1081.6679 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          96

 97 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 11      20 BE2048190-22 15.05450 1072.5714 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          97

 98 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 23      10 BE4048073-23 15.09400 1072.2965 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          98

 99 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  2       6 BE4064550-22 15.13460 1069.9491 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -          99

100 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 16      17 BE2098743-23 15.04000 1068.6299 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         100

101 COPPENS FREDDY-SEGE OKEGEM     1 12  3       2 BE4202544-23 15.00400 1068.1659 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         101

102 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  2      11 BE4048054-23 15.10220 1067.6159 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         102

103 FILIPOVICS MICHAELA LIEDEKER   1 20  6      13 BE2099147-23 15.04140 1060.5749 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         103

104 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27  6      12 BE4048068-23 15.11330 1059.7957 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         104

105 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34  4      21 BE2048178-22 15.08470 1052.0815 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         105

106 DE RIJCK HANS & VIC NINOVE     1  5  5       4 BE4042929-23 15.02060 1043.1953 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         106

107 DE DECKER KURT      WIEZE      1  9  1       7 BE4064650-22 15.21460 1020.1164 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         107

108 BOSTEELS EDGARD     EREMBODE   1  6  2       3 BE4198734-23 15.15211 1018.0665 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         108

109 MACULA ALMIR        Moorsel    1 27 27      13 BE4048015-23 15.18450 1014.5778 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         109

110 ARYS LUC            LIEDEKER   1 25 18      18 BE2098750-23 15.12230 1013.4599 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         110

111 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 22      22 BE2098714-23 15.15040 1012.0335 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         111

112 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE   Erembode   1 34 17      23 BE2098715-23 15.15070 1011.7271 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         112

113 VAN DAMME FRANK     NINOVE     1 13 13       2 BE2062524-23 15.07260 1007.7091 0000      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -         -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -         113

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------




